Certificate of Compliance
Certificate Number: AOC231227018S
Shenzhen AOCE Electronic Technology Service Co., Ltd
Room 202, 2nd Floor, No.12th Building of Xinhe Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Fuhai Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-29799330 Fax: (86)755-23705230
Page 1 of 3

investigated in our test reference number only.
The CE markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary
technical documentation.
Other relevant Directives have to be observed.
Manager
January 8, 2024
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate Number: AOC231227018S
Shenzhen AOCE Electronic Technology Service Co., Ltd
Room 202, 2nd Floor, No.12th Building of Xinhe Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Fuhai Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-29799330 Fax: (86)755-23705230
Page 2 of 3
No. Model No. Power (W) Size (mm)
1. FL010S 10W 107×140×32
2. FL020S 20W 190×152×40
3. FL030S 30W 265×220×47.5
4. FL050SE 50W 300×245×49.5
5. FL050S 50W
360×262×55
6. FL070S 70W
7. FL075S 75W
8. FL100S 100W
9. FL120S 120W
400×262×55
10. FL150S 150W
11. FL200S 200W
453×326×55
12. FL240S 240W
13. FL300S 300W
585×420×70
14. FL400S 400W
15. HM050N 50W
448×330×62
16. HM070N 70W
17. HM100N 100W
18. HM120N 120W
19. HM150N 150W
20. HM200N 200W 448×390×62
21. HM240N 240W
518×450×6222. HM300N 300W
23. HM400N 400W
24. FL010R 10W
250×214×5325. FL020R 20W
26. FL030R 30W
27. FL050R 50W 291×254×51
28. FL070R 70W
354×319×53
29. FL100R 100W
30. FL120R 120W
400×359×63
31. FL150R 150W
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate Number: AOC231227018S
Shenzhen AOCE Electronic Technology Service Co., Ltd
Room 202, 2nd Floor, No.12th Building of Xinhe Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Fuhai Street,